
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
14:04:17.162 1 1:32.783 91.957 60 107 19

14:05:49.567 2 1:32.405 92.333 57 107 19

14:07:22.874 3 1:33.307 91.440 71 113 19

L3-19 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
14:12:38.755 1 1:38.143 86.934 75 117 19

14:14:14.608 2 1:35.853 89.011 47 112 19

14:15:51.706 3 1:37.098 87.870 77 113 19

14:17:29.976 4 1:38.270 86.822 76 117 19

L3-22 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
14:16:44.997 1 1:38.938 86.236 78 119 19

14:18:21.154 2 1:36.157 88.730 85 117 19

L3-45 - JERRY FLORE -
14:06:50.326 1 1:40.728 84.703 55 115 19

14:08:29.098 2 1:38.772 86.381 69 114 19

14:10:06.854 3 1:37.756 87.279 71 114 19

14:11:43.717 4 1:36.863 88.083 71 111 19

14:13:22.128 5 1:38.411 86.698 72 114 19

14:15:00.952 6 1:38.824 86.335 75 114 19

14:16:39.024 7 1:38.072 86.997 76 112 19

14:18:17.775 8 1:38.751 86.399 68 113 19

L3-03 - ADAM ROCK -
14:05:11.128 1 1:37.578 87.438 74 116 19

14:06:50.270 2 1:39.142 86.058 62 114 19

14:08:27.891 3 1:37.621 87.399 79 117 19

14:10:05.353 4 1:37.462 87.542 73 115 19

14:11:42.879 5 1:37.526 87.484 77 118 19

14:13:21.762 6 1:38.883 86.284 71 114 19

14:15:01.278 7 1:39.516 85.735 82 117 19

14:16:39.193 8 1:37.915 87.137 72 114 19

14:18:18.430 9 1:39.237 85.976 79 119 19

L3-14 - RORY HART -
14:09:40.320 1 1:41.360 84.175 38 98 19

14:11:18.917 2 1:38.597 86.534 43 98 19

14:12:57.087 3 1:38.170 86.910 41 96 19

14:14:37.002 4 1:39.915 85.393 45 100 19

14:16:14.670 5 1:37.668 87.357 46 96 19

L3 - TIM CHIN -
14:06:32.777 1 1:40.103 85.232 89 119 19

14:08:13.591 2 1:40.814 84.631 87 121 19

14:09:52.313 3 1:38.722 86.425 88 124 19

14:11:31.380 4 1:39.067 86.124 88 119 19

14:13:10.597 5 1:39.217 85.993 90 122 19

14:14:49.606 6 1:39.009 86.174 72 116 19

14:16:29.725 7 1:40.119 85.219 87 118 19

14:18:17.874 8 1:48.149 78.891 89 122 19

L3-28 - KEIR SHIRAI -
14:04:58.191 1 1:43.042 82.801 48 93 19

14:06:38.276 2 1:40.085 85.248 42 86 19

14:08:17.589 3 1:39.313 85.910 42 93 19

14:10:00.400 4 1:42.811 82.987 30 89 19

14:11:41.093 5 1:40.693 84.733 37 83 19

14:13:21.678 6 1:40.585 84.824 51 97 19

14:15:03.441 7 1:41.763 83.842 33 76 19

14:16:44.933 8 1:41.492 84.066 7 72 19

14:18:25.622 9 1:40.689 84.736 20 71 19

L3-35 - DEREK DOWNEY -
14:05:44.501 1 1:43.383 82.528 87 115 19

14:07:27.869 2 1:43.368 82.540 98 116 19

14:09:10.365 3 1:42.496 83.242 102 116 19

14:10:54.139 4 1:43.774 82.217 104 118 19

14:12:35.238 5 1:41.099 84.393 96 117 19

14:14:14.588 6 1:39.350 85.878 69 115 19



14:15:54.363 7 1:39.775 85.512 96 118 19

14:17:34.349 8 1:39.986 85.332 87 113 19

L3-26 - NEIL LATHAM -
14:09:49.002 1 1:53.964 74.866 66 110 19

14:11:28.397 2 1:39.395 85.839 64 110 19

14:13:08.244 3 1:39.847 85.451 61 109 19

14:14:48.627 4 1:40.383 84.994 63 112 19

14:16:28.627 5 1:40.000 85.320 55 112 19

L3-20 - COREY WILSON -
14:07:23.063 1 1:41.359 84.176 69 105 19

14:09:05.498 2 1:42.435 83.292 64 104 19

14:10:49.095 3 1:43.597 82.358 69 105 19

14:12:28.738 4 1:39.643 85.626 71 104 19

14:14:10.887 5 1:42.149 83.525 64 101 19

14:15:50.307 6 1:39.420 85.818 62 100 19

14:17:33.319 7 1:43.012 82.825 50 99 19

L3-23 - CONNER BROWN -
14:08:36.936 1 1:42.208 83.477 76 108 19

14:10:18.169 2 1:41.233 84.281 81 110 19

14:11:58.070 3 1:39.901 85.405 70 108 19

14:13:39.344 4 1:41.274 84.247 77 108 19

14:15:19.603 5 1:40.259 85.100 68 107 19

14:17:02.487 6 1:42.884 82.928 84 110 19

14:18:42.930 7 1:40.443 84.944 65 107 19

L3-31 - ROBERT WEAVER -
14:04:59.268 1 1:44.240 81.850 50 98 19

14:06:44.088 2 1:44.820 81.397 51 100 19

14:08:27.898 3 1:43.810 82.189 35 99 19

14:10:07.881 4 1:39.983 85.335 50 99 19

14:12:27.037 5 2:19.156 61.312 49 98 19

L3-46 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
14:08:11.142 1 1:43.174 82.695 49 99 19

14:09:53.629 2 1:42.487 83.250 41 98 19

14:11:34.723 3 1:41.094 84.397 40 100 19

14:13:15.720 4 1:40.997 84.478 43 97 19

14:14:55.719 5 1:39.999 85.321 41 98 19

14:16:36.402 6 1:40.683 84.741 42 97 19

L3-41 - JIMMY ESCAMILLA -
14:05:15.965 1 1:42.291 83.409 75 106 19

14:06:58.445 2 1:42.480 83.255 75 111 19

14:08:40.814 3 1:42.369 83.346 71 109 19

14:10:20.917 4 1:40.103 85.232 73 111 19

14:12:04.828 5 1:43.911 82.109 67 108 19

14:13:45.238 6 1:40.410 84.972 76 112 19

14:15:28.120 7 1:42.882 82.930 74 107 19

14:17:11.367 8 1:43.247 82.637 72 108 19

14:18:54.779 9 1:43.412 82.505 75 107 19

L3-24 - JASON MATHER -
14:06:06.646 1 1:47.712 79.211 39 83 19

14:07:47.941 2 1:41.295 84.229 18 75 19

14:09:29.344 3 1:41.403 84.140 15 79 19

14:11:10.283 4 1:40.939 84.526 25 78 19

14:12:53.426 5 1:43.143 82.720 15 81 19

14:14:37.179 6 1:43.753 82.234 26 77 19

14:16:21.466 7 1:44.287 81.813 43 84 19

L3-50 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
14:04:41.400 1 1:44.068 81.985 92 97 19

14:06:25.545 2 1:44.145 81.924 89 97 19

14:08:08.112 3 1:42.567 83.185 87 96 19

14:09:51.438 4 1:43.326 82.574 89 97 19

14:11:33.167 5 1:41.729 83.870 90 96 19

14:13:18.398 6 1:45.231 81.079 94 98 19

14:15:00.318 7 1:41.920 83.713 96 97 19

L3-7 - STEW MILLER -
14:05:05.313 1 1:44.713 81.480 74 108 19

14:06:49.953 2 1:44.640 81.537 72 108 19

14:08:33.745 3 1:43.792 82.203 78 107 19

14:10:17.367 4 1:43.622 82.338 78 108 19

14:11:59.814 5 1:42.447 83.282 79 112 19



14:13:43.033 6 1:43.219 82.659 73 106 19

14:15:27.547 7 1:44.514 81.635 74 102 19

L3-16 - RANDY TOVAR -
14:07:26.193 1 1:42.565 83.186 25 66 19

14:09:09.660 2 1:43.467 82.461 46 87 19

14:10:52.382 3 1:42.722 83.059 27 70 19

14:15:17.804 4 4:25.422 32.145 46 82 19

14:17:01.545 5 1:43.741 82.243 38 75 19

L3-09 - CHRIS ANDERSON -
14:09:43.803 1 1:46.057 80.447 76 116 19

14:11:26.536 2 1:42.733 83.050 77 113 19

14:13:10.008 3 1:43.472 82.457 77 115 19

L3-49 - ERIC PUTTER -
14:14:11.265 1 1:44.723 81.472 51 104 19

14:15:54.767 2 1:43.502 82.433 51 98 19

14:17:38.972 3 1:44.205 81.877 60 103 19

L3-13 - ADRIAN STANNERS -
14:05:03.049 1 1:46.553 80.073 68 102 19

14:06:49.432 2 1:46.383 80.201 70 101 19

14:08:35.037 3 1:45.605 80.792 68 105 19

14:10:19.785 4 1:44.748 81.453 73 104 19

14:12:05.289 5 1:45.504 80.869 68 104 19

14:13:50.144 6 1:44.855 81.370 73 103 19

14:15:36.231 7 1:46.087 80.425 71 105 19

14:17:21.455 8 1:45.224 81.084 69 105 19

L3-37 - DINO VELASQUEZ -
14:07:14.192 1 1:49.228 78.112 11 52 19

14:09:03.029 2 1:48.837 78.392 11 53 19

14:10:51.777 3 1:48.748 78.457 15 65 19

14:12:39.415 4 1:47.638 79.266 9 50 19

14:14:26.940 5 1:47.525 79.349 13 55 19

14:16:13.433 6 1:46.493 80.118 11 55 19

L3-18 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
14:05:04.761 1 1:46.637 80.010 49 100 19

14:06:54.666 2 1:49.905 77.631 45 100 19

14:08:43.246 3 1:48.580 78.578 51 101 19

L3-38 - FABIAN MORALES -
14:06:59.340 1 1:48.871 78.368 54 87 19

14:08:47.262 2 1:47.922 79.057 57 87 19

L3-10 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
14:07:33.368 1 1:49.051 78.239 36 89 19

14:09:21.560 2 1:48.192 78.860 38 87 19

14:11:11.095 3 1:49.535 77.893 45 89 19

14:13:00.631 4 1:49.536 77.892 47 90 19

14:14:49.541 5 1:48.910 78.340 48 92 19

L3-17 - LEWIS HELLFRITSCH -
14:08:05.566 1 2:02.283 69.773 92 113 19

Fastrack Riders
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